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Officers: (Feb 2011 - Feb 2013)

PRESIDENT
VACANT

SECRETARY
Jeanne Peterson, 726-7124, jrpeters@d.umn.edu, 371 MWAH 

TREASURER
Geraldine Hughes, 726-7534, ghughes@d.umn.edu, 304 CinaH

CHIEF STEWARD
Kathee Abrahamson, 726-8216,kabraha1@d.umn.edu,245 KPlz

At-Large (E-Board): (Feb 2012 - Feb 2014) 

Heidi Beckman, 726-8815, hbeckman@d.umn.edu, 25 SCC
Judy Borrell, 726-6367, jborrell@d.umn.edu, 175 KSC
Renée Nash, 218-245-4201, rnash@d.umn.edu, NRRI Coleraine
Julie Smith, 726-7922, jsmith7@d.umn.edu, 252 SMed

Stewards 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Kathleen Abrahamson, 726-8216,kabraha1@d.umn.edu, 246 KPlaza
Geraldine Hughes, 726-7534, ghughes@d.umn.edu, 304 CinaH
Judy Borrell, 726-6367, jborrell@d.umn.edu 175 KSC
Renée Nash, 218-245-4201, rnash@d.umn.edu, NRRI Coleraine
Jeanne Peterson, 726-7124,jrpeters@d.umn.edu, 371 MWAH


Trustees
Jane Ebersviller 726-8225, jebersvi@d.umn.edu (Feb 11-14)
Nancy Kienzle, 726-7261, nkienzle@d.umn.edu (Feb 12-15)
 Leona Krieg 726-7381, lkrieg@d.umn.edu, 189LSH (Feb 10-13)

AFSCME COUNCIL 5 FIELD REPRESENTATIVE
Diane Firkus, 218-726-9604, Council 5 Office, Duluth,   rdiane.firkus@afscmemn.org

Office:
218-726-7124 (Jeanne) 
218-726-8216 (Kathee) 
218-726-6359 (AFSCME Office, No regular hours) 
218-726-6974 (AFSCME fax) 
Web Page: www.d.umn.edu/~afscme/ 
Email: afscme@d.umn.edu 

Work union.
Live better.
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